
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

No.

26
18
47
71

217
14
50
15
20
65
3

274
67
16

108
39
9

84
195
93
57
86
80
6
5

200
60

144
229
112
126
89

294

Name

Kalle OLSSON
Linus NYLÉN
Pontus JÖNSSON
Alex ERIKSSON
Anders PETTERSSON
Eddie HJORTMARKER
Fredrik WERNER
Robin EMBER
Robert FRIBERG
Johan CARLSSON
Patrick JOHANSSON
Anton LUNDGREN
Adrian STANISLAUS
Oskar OLSSON
Emil ERIKSSON
André BLOMQVIST
Gustav MILLING
Björn RYDBERG
Felix NILSSON
Jonathan BENGTSSON
Martin FALK
Simon STENBORG
Ken BENGTSSON
Christoffer RENSVIK
Tim BLOMGREN
Dennis LINDBERG
Marcus OMNELL
Andreas CARLSSON
Andrè LINDBERG
Niclas OLSSON
Robin NORBLAD
Pontus BARD
Viktor BJÖRKLUND

Club

ÄLVBYGDENS MK
HUSKVARNA MK
SÖSDALA MK
TIBRO MK
ÖREBRO MK
MC ALINGSÅS
MK TRANAN
SMK EKSJÖ MC&US
BMK UDDEVALLA
VÄSTERÅS MK
VÄSTERÅS MK
HANINGE MK
MK PIONJÄR
MK TRANAN
VISSEFJÄRDA CK
HÖRBY MCK
VÄSTERÅS MK
TIBRO MK
ASMUNDTORPS MK
HELSINGBORGS MCK
MX STOCKHOLM
ÄLVBYGDENS MK
GETINGE MK
VÄSTERÅS MK
SMK KUNGSÖR
VÄSTERÅS MK
FMCK KALIX
KATRINEHOLM
ASMUNDTORPS MK
MC ALINGSÅS
SMK KUNGSÖR
KATRINEHOLMS MCC
VÄSTERÅS MK

Best Tm

1:53.293
1:54.499
1:54.891
1:55.122
1:55.709
1:55.743
1:56.255
1:56.265
1:56.510
1:56.562
1:56.610
1:56.647
1:56.712
1:56.742
1:56.800
1:57.005
1:57.973
1:58.592
1:58.598
1:59.305
1:59.426
1:59.534
1:59.655
1:59.858
2:00.913
2:01.222
2:01.383
2:01.534
2:01.741
2:01.867
2:02.499
2:03.177
2:04.105

Diff

1.206
1.598
1.829
2.416
2.450
2.962
2.972
3.217
3.269
3.317
3.354
3.419
3.449
3.507
3.712
4.680
5.299
5.305
6.012
6.133
6.241
6.362
6.565
7.620
7.929
8.090
8.241
8.448
8.574
9.206
9.884

10.812

Best Speed

47,664
47,162
47,001
46,907
46,669
46,655
46,450
46,446
46,348
46,327
46,308
46,294
46,268
46,256
46,233
46,152
45,773
45,534
45,532
45,262
45,216
45,175
45,130
45,053
44,660
44,546
44,487
44,432
44,356
44,311
44,082
43,839
43,512

In Lap

5
5
3
5
4
5
9
5
6
7
5
2
5
7
6
6
7
8
7
5
6
6
4
6
9
8
5
9
6
5
7
6
5

Team/Sponsor

Honda MX Team Sweden
Bloms MX Racing
Rockstar Motostar Suzuki Racing
KAWASAKI TEAM GREEN SWEDEN BY STOMBERGS CM
Bergmans Racing Team
Speed Equipment MX Team
nilssonsmotor.com
MASCOT MOTOR RACING
Speed Equipment
Husqvarna sveden. JC Motosport
Honda City
KTM RACING SCANDINAVIA

KTM Racing Scandinavia/Nilssons Motor

AMS Racing
Milmas AB/Team Rockstar Yamaha Store Västerås

motostar Honda racing.se

Honda Racing JSS/Bro Svets mx team
JE68/KTM FUTURE
team ser

Team ROCKSTAR YamahaStore Västerås
North Power Yamaha Racing Team

Honda Racing MX Team Sweden
Bergmans Racing Team
BLOMS MX
Team Mitas Tyres

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring
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SM Solo - Deltävling 1  Vissefjärda CK
MX 2

MX2 - Fri träning

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:45:40

Rövardalen 1,500 Km

2012-05-06 09:45


